STARTERS

- [ood to shate -

Garlic Bread ()
TWO PORTIONS

French Baguette (V)
WITH EV. OLIVE OIL & DHUKKA

Trio of Homemade Dips ()
BABA GANOUSH. OLIVE TAPENADE & HOMMUS.
SERVED W BAGUETTE

Cheeae Platter ()
SELECTION OF CHEESES SERVED W.
FRENCH BAGUETTE & FRUIT PRESERVE

Duck Tliver Paté
MARINATED IN COBNAC & NOBLE CLASSIC.
SERVED W FRENCH BAGUETTE & SALAD

Rillettes

MARINATED SLOW COOKED SHOULDER OF PORK.

FORK SHREDDED TO FORM A POTTED PATE.
SERVED COLD W. BAGUETTE & SALAD

Walnut Salad ©rV)
ON A BED OF LEAFY GREENS.
- WITH FETA ADD $!

Baasket of Bread

4.50

6.50

16.00

28.00

16.00

16.00

9.00

3.00

i18 MAINS

Old Tashion Tamb Pie
A MAGICAL DISH. SLOW COOKED POT PIE.
TOPPED WITH PUFF PASTRY. SERVED W. SALAD

Beef Bourguignon
BRAISED BEEF MARINATED IN CABERNET.
SERVED W. BASIL SCENTED MASH & SALAD

Duck Confit «r
TRADITIONAL LEG OF DUCK CONFIT.
SERVED W. SAUTEED POTATOES & SALAD

Coq au Vin
CHICKEN MARYLAND SLOW COOKED IN RED WINE.
SERVED W. BASIL SCENTED MASH & SALAD

Pasta Provencale (V)

PINE NUTS & TOPPED W. FETA

Smoked Salmon Salad P
GARDEN SALAD W. SMOKED SALMON &
HOMEMADE VINEGARETTE

Salad Nicoise GF)
TUNA. GREENS, TOMATO. OLIVES.
RED ONION & HARD BOILED FGG

CREAMY PENNE W. FRESH TOMATO. BASIL PESTO.

30.00

30.00

32.00

30.00

24.00

27¢.00

27.00

ENJOY A FREE WINE TASTING IN THE CELLAR DOOR
WHILE YOU WAIT FOR YOUR MEAL TO BE PREPARED

(6F) = GLUTEN FREE

(V) = VEGETARIAN

SORRY. NO SEPERATE BILLING.

TEL: (08) 9296 4462

2 FOREST RD. HENLEY BROOK.
WESTERN AUSTRALIA 60bb
SWAN VALLEY
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DESSERTS

Strawberry & BRhubarb Crumble
SERVED W VANILLA ICE CREAM

Créme Brulee (©f)
CREAMY VANILLA CUSTARD W A LAYER
OF CRISP CARAMELISED SUGAR

Yanilla 1ce Cream
TOPPED W MELTED BELGIAN CHOCOLATE

Chocolate Decadence (Gr*)
FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE SERVED W ICE CREAM

Petit Pot de Créeme ()
AU CHOCOLAT CHAUD

Adffogato
CREAMY VANILLA ICE CREAM W. A DOUBLE SHOT
OF ESPRESSO

12.00

10.00

6.00

12.00

10.00

6.00

WINE AVAILABLE

FOR PURCHASE FROM

THE CELLAR DOOR

ik

Soft Drinks
COCA COLA. DIET COKE, LEMON SOUASH. SUNKIST,
GINGER BEER. LEMON LIME BITTERS

Sparkling Water SMALL

L ARGE
Orange Juice

Milkahakes
VANILLA, CHOCOLATE, STRAWRERRY.
BANANA. SPEARMINT

Thick Shakes
VANILLA, CHOCOLATE, STRAWRERRY.
BANANA. SPEARMINT

Coffee
FLAT WHITE. CAPPUCCING. LATTE. LONG BLACK.
FSPRESSO. CHAI LATTE HOT CHOCOLATE. ETC

Tce Coffee

Teas
ENGLISH BREAKFAST. EARL GREY. GREEN TEA.

- ALL TEAS AVAILABLE ICED

(6F) = GLUTEN FREE

* CHOCOLATE DECADENCE IS GLUTEN FREE
WITHOUT THE ICE CREAM

SORRY. NO SEPERATE BILLING.

TEL: (08) 9296 44672

2 FOREST RD. HENLEY BROOK.
WESTERN AUSTRALIA 60bb
SWAN VALLEY

rac gl
bon appeétit:

PEPPERMINT, ROSEHIP. LEMON MYRTLE. CHAI. CAMOMILE

3.00

3.00
4.50

3.00

5.00

6.00

4.00

5.50

4.00
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